
IP 
65

IK 
02

1 x LED

18 W

1912 lm

102 lm/W

4000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

54%

1912 lm

18.8 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

19 W

1673 lm

86 lm/W

3234 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

54%

1673 lm

19.4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 64.57 in

Width: 9.06 in

Height: 5.91 in

Weight: 1.64 kg

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 18.8-19.4 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 02

Product data sheet
ENOLA ROUND UP/DOWN M
1003425
SLV

The ENOLA SQUARE and ROUND series of puristic luminaires consist of a cylindrical or square aluminium construction, and are equipped with

powerful LEDs. The light colour can be switched between 3000K and 4000K during installation using the built-in CCT. Because of the built-in

LED driver, the electrical connection of the luminaire is made directly to a 230V mains voltage supply. In order to cover as wide a range of uses

as possible, single and double headed wall lights and ceiling lights are available in round and square version in various sizes. This luminaire

contains built-in LED lamps. 

Light output 1 
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